
Bid Item Description Quantity Units Unit Price Price Unit Price Price
1 Mobilization 1 LS $31,580.00 $31,580.00 $71,380.00 $71,380.00
2 8" PVC Pipe SDR 35 1,567 LF $150.00 $235,050.00 $328.00 $513,976.00
3 6" PVC Pipe SDR 35 45 LF $170.00 $7,650.00 $204.00 $9,180.00
4 4" PVC Pipe (Services) SDR 35 1,916 LF $75.00 $143,700.00 $139.00 $266,324.00
5 Manhole Frame and Cover 13 EA $1,500.00 $19,500.00 $1,716.00 $22,308.00
6 Manhole Structures (4') 100 VF $718.00 $71,800.00 $376.00 $37,600.00
7 Manhole Structures (5') 23 VF $1,057.00 $24,311.00 $381.00 $8,763.00
8 3" Bituminous Pavement 256 TON $380.00 $97,280.00 $250.00 $64,000.00
9 Crushed Gravel 250 CY $110.00 $27,500.00 $59.00 $14,750.00
10 Bank Run Gravel 500 CY $67.00 $33,500.00 $36.00 $18,000.00
11 2" Blue Board Insulation 96 SF $4.00 $384.00 $5.00 $480.00
12 Rock/Ledge Excavation 215 CY $296.00 $63,640.00 $754.00 $162,110.00
13 Unsuitable Material 20 CY $47.00 $940.00 $134.00 $2,680.00
14 Culvert Pipe (15" HDPE, Repairs) 100 LF $57.00 $5,700.00 $119.00 $11,900.00
15 Restoration of Surfaces 1 LS $40,775.00 $40,775.00 $113,853.00 $113,853.00
16 Exploratory Excavation 100 CY $70.00 $7,000.00 $82.00 $8,200.00
17 Manhole Grading Repair 1 LS $6,602.00 $6,602.00 $2,744.00 $2,744.00
18 Traffic Control 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $53,894.00 $53,894.00
19 Erosion Control Practices 1 LS $16,582.00 $16,582.00 $12,395.00 $12,395.00

Bid Item Description Quantity Units Unit Price Price Unit Price Price
AA1‐1 Mobilization 1 LS $19,659.00 $19,659.00 $5,700.00 $5,700.00
AA1‐2 8" PVC Pipe SDR 35 202 LF $150.00 $30,300.00 $342.00 $69,084.00
AA1‐3 6" PVC Pipe SDR 35 167 LF $170.00 $28,390.00 $204.00 $34,068.00
AA1‐4 4" PVC Pipe (Services) SDR 35 285 LF $75.00 $21,375.00 $139.00 $39,615.00
AA1‐5 Four Inch Service Connections 5 EA $3,000.00 $15,000.00 $1,197.00 $5,985.00
AA1‐6 Manhole Frame and Cover 3 EA $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $1,716.00 $5,148.00
AA1‐7 Manhole Structures (4') 18 VF $718.00 $12,924.00 $367.00 $6,606.00
AA1‐8 3" Bituminous Pavement 31 TON $380.00 $11,780.00 $250.00 $7,750.00
AA1‐9 Crushed Gravel 31 CY $110.00 $3,410.00 $59.00 $1,829.00
AA1‐10 Bank Run Gravel 61 CY $67.00 $4,087.00 $36.00 $2,196.00
AA1‐11 2" Blue Board Insulation 96 SF $4.00 $384.00 $5.00 $480.00
AA1‐12 Rock/Ledge Excavation 20 CY $300.00 $6,000.00 $751.00 $15,020.00
AA1‐13 Unsuitable Material 10 CY $50.00 $500.00 $134.00 $1,340.00
AA1‐14 Restoration of Surfaces 1 LS $16,875.00 $16,875.00 $17,100.00 $17,100.00
AA1‐15 Exploratory Excavation 10 CY $75.00 $750.00 $82.00 $820.00
AA1‐16 Erosion Control Practices 1 LS $6,540.00 $6,540.00 $3,420.00 $3,420.00

Jamco Excavators, LLC

TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE #1 AMOUNT $216,161.00$182,474.00

Dawson's Excavation & Utility 
Services, LLC.Alternate #1 ‐ Colgate Road

Contract #1

The Crossings at Sleepy Hollow
Sewer System Improvements

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT $853,494.00 $1,394,537.00

Dawson's Excavation & Utility 
Services, LLC. Jamco Excavators, LLC

BID TABULATION



Bid Item Description Quantity Units Unit Price Price Unit Price Price
AA2‐1 Mobilization 1 LS $10,301.00 $10,301.00 $5,700.00 $5,700.00
AA2‐2 6" PVC Pipe SDR 35 154 LF $170.00 $26,180.00 $285.00 $43,890.00
AA2‐3 4" PVC Pipe (Services) SDR 35 150 LF $75.00 $11,250.00 $139.00 $20,850.00
AA2‐4 Four Inch Service Connections 3 EA $3,000.00 $9,000.00 $1,197.00 $3,591.00
AA2‐5 Manhole Frame and Cover 1 EA $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,716.00 $1,716.00
AA2‐6 Manhole Structures (4') 7 VF $800.00 $5,600.00 $360.00 $2,520.00
AA2‐7 3" Bituminous Pavement 13 TON $380.00 $4,940.00 $250.00 $3,250.00
AA2‐8 Crushed Gravel 13 CY $110.00 $1,430.00 $59.00 $767.00
AA2‐9 Bank Run Gravel 25 CY $67.00 $1,675.00 $36.00 $900.00
AA2‐10 2" Blue Board Insulation 32 SF $4.00 $128.00 $5.00 $160.00
AA2‐11 Rock/Ledge Excavation 5 CY $300.00 $1,500.00 $748.00 $3,740.00
AA2‐12 Unsuitable Material 10 CY $50.00 $500.00 $134.00 $1,340.00
AA2‐13 Restoration of Surfaces 1 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,260.00 $10,260.00
AA2‐14 Exploratory Excavation 10 CY $75.00 $750.00 $82.00 $820.00
AA2‐15 Erosion Control Practices 1 LS $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,420.00 $3,420.00

Bid Item Description Quantity Units Unit Price Price Unit Price Price
AA3‐1 Mobilization 1 LS $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $71,380.00 $71,380.00
AA3‐2 8" PVC Pipe SDR 35 1,446 LF $170.00 $245,820.00 $328.00 $474,288.00
AA3‐3 6" PVC Pipe SDR 35 173 LF $150.00 $25,950.00 $204.00 $35,292.00
AA3‐4 4" PVC Pipe (Services) SDR 35 880 LF $75.00 $66,000.00 $139.00 $122,320.00
AA3‐5 Four Inch Service Connections 18 EA $5,000.00 $90,000.00 $1,197.00 $21,546.00
AA3‐6 Manhole Frame and Cover 10 EA $1,500.00 $15,000.00 $1,716.00 $17,160.00
AA3‐7 Manhole Structures (4') 89 VF $718.00 $63,902.00 $370.00 $32,930.00
AA3‐8 3" Bituminous Pavement 162 TON $380.00 $61,560.00 $250.00 $40,500.00
AA3‐9 Crushed Gravel 158 CY $110.00 $17,380.00 $59.00 $9,322.00
AA3‐10 Bank Run Gravel 316 CY $67.00 $21,172.00 $36.00 $11,376.00
AA3‐11 2" Blue Board Insulation 192 SF $4.00 $768.00 $5.00 $960.00
AA3‐12 Rock/Ledge Excavation 135 CY $296.00 $39,960.00 $750.00 $101,250.00
AA3‐13 Unsuitable Material 20 CY $47.00 $940.00 $134.00 $2,680.00
AA3‐14 Restoration of Surfaces 1 LS $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $108,300.00 $108,300.00
AA3‐15 Exploratory Excavation 30 CY $3,000.00 $90,000.00 $82.00 $2,460.00
AA3‐16 Erosion Control Practices 1 LS $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,395.00 $12,395.00

Certification:  Date:

Alternate #2 ‐ Colgate Road EXT.
Dawson's Excavation & Utility 

Services, LLC. Jamco Excavators, LLC

Alternate #3 ‐ Princeton, Tufts‐Yale, Yale EXT.
Dawson's Excavation & Utility 

Services, LLC. Jamco Excavators, LLC

TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE #2 AMOUNT $87,754.00 $102,924.00

TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE #3 AMOUNT $813,452.00 $1,064,159.00

07/19/2024

MarcBurnell
StampNH


